2021 ILC Fall Conference Agenda

7:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

12:00 PM

1:15PM

1:30 PM

Tuesday, Oct 26

Registration/Networking
Breakfast

Conference
Opening/Welcome
Keynote Address - John
"Gucci" Foley
Networking Break-Visit
Virtual Exhibit Booths

Breakout Session A

Al: Feedback that Builds Great
Workplaces and Sparks Continuous
Improvement | Jamie Parker

A2: Executive Leadership Development
through Improved Self Awareness | Dan
Varnum

A3: The Timeless Deming 14 Points |
Nick Novotny

Lunch
Transition to Breakouts

Breakout Session B

B1: The Journey within Journey
Mapping: An Evolutionary Tale | John
Schmidt

Presented by: lowa Lean Consortium & CIRAS

Des Moines (& Live Stream)

NOTES DAY ONE DAY TWO
8:00 AM
9:00 AM
9:10 AM

10:30 AM

10:50 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Wednesday, Oct 27 NOTES DAY TWO

Networking Breakfast

Day 2 Opening/Welcome

Keynote Address - Neil
Pasricha

Networking Break-Visit
Virtual Exhibit Booths

Breakout Session C
C1: Feedback that Builds Great

Workplaces and Sparks Continuous
Improvement | Jamie Parker

C2: Critical Elements of Lean Business
Systems for Cultural Transformation |
Eric Lussier

C3: The Wild Wonderful World of
Problem Solving | Jesse DePriest

Lunch

Ciras Showcase Events

Automation to Support your Workforce
and Lean Efforts

Chris Hill, Brad Vorrie, and Matt Joens



Tuesday, Oct 26 NOTES DAY ONE DAY TWO Wednesday, Oct 27 NOTES DAY TWO

B2: Structuring Chaos: Embracing Agile
to Drive Lean Maturity | Ray Wilson &
Matt Garcia

B3: Developing and Implementing
Effective Lean Mindsets | Gina Singer

ENGAGE - Trivia and Lean

2:45 PM
Coffee/Cocktails
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